美日规参数标贴
深圳市德兰明海科技有限公司
Shenzhen PowerOak Newener Co.,ltd
客户
22.03.25
杨振华  22.06.02
杨振华  22.09.13增加TUV莱茵标志A1
A2
SPS-6e01A1
17.0301.1024-01
雷神700
尺寸87*47mm,公差+0/-0.3mm;
材质75#合成纸,裱哑膜，单面背胶；
颜色底黑色，字符专色银色877C；
87
5
47+0/-0.3mm
+0/-0.3mm
A4
A5
A5
标贴位置参考
Output:
AC × 4: 100-120V    50/60Hz, 700W Total
USB-A × 2: 5-12V     18W × 2
USB-C × 1: 5/9/12/15/20V     3A; 20V     5A
(E-Marker chip built-in)
DC 5521 × 2: 12V     10A Total
Cigarette Lighter × 1: 12V     10A
(DC 5521 and Cigarette Lighter 10A Total)
Wireless Charging × 1: 5W/7.5W/10W/15W
Portable Power Station
Model No.: Campower 700
Battery Capacity: 672Wh 22.4V     30Ah
Input: 12-28V     8A, 200W
Discharge Temperature: -20-40℃
Charging Temperature: 0-40℃
Working Humidity: 10%-90%
AceVolt Technology Co.,Ltd
Made in China
P/N:17.0301.1024-01A1
FCC ID:2A6TI-ACEVOLT700W
IC: 28598-ACEVOLT700W
CAN ICES-003(B)/NMB-003(B)
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.